Title
American Story
We the Kids
Hatmaker's Sign
Our Flag Was Still There
W is for Welcome
They were Strong and Good
Saving the Liberty Bell
Blue Sky White Stars
Scarlet Stockings Spy
Grandfather's Journey
John, Paul, George and Ben
Picturing America
When Mr, Jefferson Came to Philadelphia
How to Bake an American Pie
Apple Pie 4th of July
Americans
Pledge of Allegiance
Pledge of Allegiance in Translation
Dollar Bill in Translation
Constitution
Constitution
Bill of Rights in Translation
Independence Day
Celebrate Independence Day
Independence Day
My Country 'Tis of Thee
Star-Spangled Banner in translation
Great Seal of the United States
Flag Lore of all Nations
Monuments and Memorials
D is for Democracy
This is America
Show Me the US Presidency
13 Original Colonies
Declaration of Independence
Bring Us Water, Molly Pitcher!
Keep on Sewing, Betsy Ross

America

Author
Alexander, Kwame
Catrow, David
Fleming, Candace
Hartland, Jessie
Herzog, Brad
Lawson, Robert
McDonald, Megan
Naberhaus, Sarvinder
Noble, Trinka Hakes
Say, Allen
Smith, Lane
Talbott, Hudson
Turner, Ann
Wilson, Karma
Wong
Wood, Douglas
Nobleman, Marc
Raum, Elizabeth
Forest, Christopher
Collison, Campbell
Graves, Kerry
Leavitt, Amie
Dayton, Connor
Heiligman, Deborah
Rissman, Rebecca
Murphy, Claire
Raum, Elizabeth
DeGezelle, Terri
Smith, Whitney
Abramson, Marcia
Grodin, Elissa
Robb, Don
Dell, Pamela
Collison, Campbell
Abramson, Marcia
Dahl, Michael
Dahl, Michael

Midnight Riders: a Fun Song about the Ride of Pal Dahl, Michael
Row, Row, Row the Boats: a fun song about Geor¢ Dahl, Michael
Trouble Brewing: A Fun Song About the Boston Te Dahl, Michael

Declaration of Independence

Forgotten Founders

Betsy Ross and the U.S. Flag

Declaration of Independence in Translation
Can You Sing the Star Spangled Banner?
Gettysburg Address in Translation

Statue of Liberty

Statue of Liberty

Liberty Rising

Or Give Me Death

U.S. Constitution

Graves, Kerry
Lowe, Mifflin
Smith-Llera, Danielle
Leavitt, Amie
Rustad, Martha
Olson, Kay
Marcovitz, Hal
Nobleman, Marc
Shea, Pegi
Rinaldi, Ann
Mooney, Carla

Call #
E Alex
E Catr
E Flem
E Hart
E Herz
E Laws
E Mcdo
E Nabe
E Nobl
E Say
E Smit
E Talb
E Turn
E Wils
E Wong
E Wood
J 323.6
J 323.65
J 3324
J342.7
J342.73
J 342.73
J 394.2634
J 394.2634
J 394.2634
J782.42
J 782.42
J 929.9
J 929.9
J 973
J 973
J 973
J 973.09
J973.2
J 973.3
J 973.3
J973.3
J 973.3
J973.3
J 973.3
J 973.3
J 973.3
J 973.3
J 973.313
J973.5
J 973.7349
Jor4.7
J974.7
Jor4.7
J History Rina
J Pro 321.8

AR

3.8

3.7

3.8
3.3

41

4.8

7.6
5.9
2.1
5.9
25
5.5
4.7

7.3
7.2

RA

7.2

5.8
3.7
4.9
8.1
3.5
6.8

4.5

1.8
2.7
2.2
23
2.6

5.5



Title
Great Colonial America Projects
George Washington: 25 Great Projects
Great Civil War Projects You Can Build Yourself

America

Author
Bordessa, Kris
Mooney, Carla
Anderson, Maxine

Call #
J Pro 973.2
J Pro 973.4
J Pro 973.7

AR



