

America

Title	Author	Call #	AR	
American Story	Alexander, Kwame	E Alex		4.5
We the Kids	Catrow, David	E Catr		
Hatmaker's Sign	Fleming, Candace	E Flem	3.8	
Our Flag Was Still There	Hartland, Jessie	E Hart		
W is for Welcome	Herzog, Brad	E Herz		
They were Strong and Good	Lawson, Robert	E Laws		
Saving the Liberty Bell	McDonald, Megan	E Mcdo		
Blue Sky White Stars	Naberhaus, Sarvinder	E Nabe		
Scarlet Stockings Spy	Noble, Trinkia Hakes	E Nobl		
Grandfather's Journey	Say, Allen	E Say		
John, Paul, George and Ben	Smith, Lane	E Smit	3.7	
Picturing America	Talbott, Hudson	E Talb	5	
When Mr. Jefferson Came to Philadelphia	Turner, Ann	E Turn	3.8	
How to Bake an American Pie	Wilson, Karma	E Wils	3.3	
Apple Pie 4th of July	Wong	E Wong	3	
Americans	Wood, Douglas	E Wood		
Pledge of Allegiance	Nobleman, Marc	J 323.6	4.1	
Pledge of Allegiance in Translation	Raum, Elizabeth	J 323.65	5	
Dollar Bill in Translation	Forest, Christopher	J 332.4	4.8	
Constitution	Collison, Campbell	J 342.7		
Constitution	Graves, Kerry	J 342.73	7.6	
Bill of Rights in Translation	Leavitt, Amie	J 342.73	5.9	
Independence Day	Dayton, Connor	J 394.2634	2.1	
Celebrate Independence Day	Heiligman, Deborah	J 394.2634	5.9	
Independence Day	Rissman, Rebecca	J 394.2634	2.5	
My Country 'Tis of Thee	Murphy, Claire	J 782.42	5.5	
Star-Spangled Banner in translation	Raum, Elizabeth	J 782.42	4.7	
Great Seal of the United States	DeGezelle, Terri	J 929.9	4	
Flag Lore of all Nations	Smith, Whitney	J 929.9		
Monuments and Memorials	Abramson, Marcia	J 973		
D is for Democracy	Grodin, Elissa	J 973	7.3	
This is America	Robb, Don	J 973	7.2	
Show Me the US Presidency	Dell, Pamela	J 973.09		
13 Original Colonies	Collison, Campbell	J 973.2		
Declaration of Independence	Abramson, Marcia	J 973.3		
Bring Us Water, Molly Pitcher!	Dahl, Michael	J 973.3	RA	1.8
Keep on Sewing, Betsy Ross	Dahl, Michael	J 973.3		2.7
Midnight Riders: a Fun Song about the Ride of Pat	Dahl, Michael	J 973.3		2.2
Row, Row, Row the Boats: a fun song about Georç	Dahl, Michael	J 973.3		2.3
Trouble Brewing: A Fun Song About the Boston Te	Dahl, Michael	J 973.3		2.6
Declaration of Independence	Graves, Kerry	J 973.3	7.2	
Forgotten Founders	Lowe, Mifflin	J 973.3		
Betsy Ross and the U.S. Flag	Smith-Llera, Danielle	J 973.3		5.5
Declaration of Independence in Translation	Leavitt, Amie	J 973.313	5.8	
Can You Sing the Star Spangled Banner?	Rustad, Martha	J 973.5	3.7	
Gettysburg Address in Translation	Olson, Kay	J 973.7349	4.9	
Statue of Liberty	Marcovitz, Hal	J 974.7	8.1	
Statue of Liberty	Nobleman, Marc	J 974.7	3.5	
Liberty Rising	Shea, Pegi	J 974.7	6.8	
Or Give Me Death	Rinaldi, Ann	J History Rina	4	
U.S. Constitution	Mooney, Carla	J Pro 321.8		

America

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Great Colonial America Projects	Bordessa, Kris	J Pro 973.2	
George Washington: 25 Great Projects	Mooney, Carla	J Pro 973.4	
Great Civil War Projects You Can Build Yourself	Anderson, Maxine	J Pro 973.7	